
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y 4/5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STARLIGHT MEG Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R9, PR2 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Feltus 508671 4/3237

 2 TAYAH'S EXPRESS Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R10, PR2 4P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Feltus 534629 4/3234

 3 ROSIE'S ANGEL Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R10, PR2 3P 2P 3P 4/1/2S. Feltus 500637 3/2201

 4 GATEWAY BLISS 1 Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R5, CTB 7P 1P 4Y 4/1/2C. Trengove 494672 6/4152

 5 ICENI KAOS Last start winner BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1141

 6 SPOT ON TEGZ Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 4Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/282

 7 YUKEN TOUCAN Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y 5/4R. Dannatt 489324 1/074

 8 FLYING CHOPPER Weighted points score APK, 23/02/2021, R2, PR2 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Trengove 535260 1/0219

 9 WAR BIRD Weighted points score GAW, 10/03/2021, R12, 

PR2

5P 1P 3Y 5/2T. Roberts 523907 5/3202

 10 NIGHT CRAWLER Weighted points score APK, 06/03/2021, R10, PR2 6P 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. Trengove 535259 1/0180

 11 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R2, CTB 6P 2P 8P 5/4J. Trengove 535844 2/1174

 12 AMERICAN MUSTARD Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R2, PR2 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Feltus 535553 1/0152

 13 LADY HAZEL Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R3, PR2 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Feltus 534631 1/0144

 14 ICENI VIKING Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R5 5P 1P 2P 5/4T. Gray 522180 1/0114

 15 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score SHP, 04/03/2021, R12 5P 5P 8P 5/4J. Trengove 535843 1/0102

 16 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 5/3L. Robertson 498346 2/1100

 17 WALK WITH GRACE Weighted points score GAW, 10/03/2021, R9, PR2 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 524112 1/099

 18 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score APK, 06/03/2021, R8, PR2 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Trengove 523423 2/096

 19 TREACLE Weighted points score SHP, 24/12/2020, R4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Dannatt 499859 1/093

 20 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Slater 527362 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y 5 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI KAOS Last start winner BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/3T. Gray 522179 2/1141

 2 SPOT ON TEGZ Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 4Y 5/2T. Gray 489132 3/282

 3 YUKEN TOUCAN Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y 5/4R. Dannatt 489324 1/074

 4 FLYING CHOPPER Weighted points score APK, 23/02/2021, R2, PR2 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Trengove 535260 1/0219

 5 WAR BIRD Weighted points score GAW, 10/03/2021, R12, 

PR2

5P 1P 3Y 5/2T. Roberts 523907 5/3202

 6 NIGHT CRAWLER Weighted points score APK, 06/03/2021, R10, PR2 6P 5P (FEL)P 5/4J. Trengove 535259 1/0180

 7 UP THERE HOUDINI Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R2, CTB 6P 2P 8P 5/4J. Trengove 535844 2/1174

 8 AMERICAN MUSTARD Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R2, PR2 1P 4P 2P 5/4S. Feltus 535553 1/0152

 9 LADY HAZEL Weighted points score MTG, 14/03/2021, R3, PR2 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Feltus 534631 1/0144

 10 ICENI VIKING Weighted points score HOR, 10/12/2020, R5 5P 1P 2P 5/4T. Gray 522180 1/0114

 11 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score SHP, 04/03/2021, R12 5P 5P 8P 5/4J. Trengove 535843 1/0102

 12 ALL AHEAD BRIN Weighted points score BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 6Y 5Y 2Y 5/3L. Robertson 498346 2/1100

 13 WALK WITH GRACE Weighted points score GAW, 10/03/2021, R9, PR2 6P 3P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 524112 1/099

 14 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score APK, 06/03/2021, R8, PR2 4P 7P 5P 5/4J. Trengove 523423 2/096

 15 TREACLE Weighted points score SHP, 24/12/2020, R4 8P 4P 7P 5/4R. Dannatt 499859 1/093

 16 MURRAY STREET Weighted points score BHL, 05/12/2020, R4, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Slater 527362 2/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y FFA 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICENI RIOT Weighted points score GAW, 13/12/2020, R10, 

PR1

5P 1Y 7P 1/2S. Gray 522184 7/6190

 2 WRANGLE Weighted points score GAW, 10/03/2021, R8, PR2 7P 5P 4P 1/2T. Roberts 508790 9/787

 3 BANGOR DOLL Unrequired at last meeting BHL, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 1Y 2/1/1S. Slater 497951 9/7196

 4 BANGOR MIST Unrequired at last meeting BHL, 05/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 1Y 3Y 3/1/1S. Slater 493168 6/5142

 5 ASK ME NOW Weighted points score MTG, 21/02/2021, R2, PR2 6P 2P 4P 3/1/2S. Feltus 491045 18/0213

 6 SPACE RUNNER 2 Weighted points score BHL, 05/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 3/1/1K. Hatzi 491335 14/1212

 7 SPOT THE WITCH Weighted points score GAW, 27/01/2021, R6, PR2 5P 4P 4P 3/1/2S. Gray 489131 10/9114

 8 TYSON'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAW, 10/02/2021, R9, PR2 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2J. Trengove 496533 8/5102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y MDN 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PABLO JUNIOR Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 3Y M/1P. Slater 527364 0/094

 2 MADDY NORTHCOTT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BHL, 05/12/2020, R1, Y

BHL, 21/11/2020, R1, Y

4P 3Y 3Y M/1C. Trengove 535841 0/0116

 3 TINKER SCOTT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 18/01/2021, R3 5P 5P 3P M/1C. Thomas 527970 0/0126

 4 JORJA CAN BURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAW, 10/03/2021, R1, PR2 4P 3P 4P M/1S. Feltus 535551 0/094

 5 ISHMY RORY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts HVL, 11/12/2020, R9 5P 2P 5P M/1R. Dannatt 508864 0/080

 6 LITA WARRIOR First start M/1S. Feltus 535856 0/00

 7 UP THERE JEFF Unplaced after 1 start GAW, 10/03/2021, R2, PR2 6P M/1J. Trengove 535836 0/042

 8 HIGHGATE TIGER Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R1, CTB 4P 6P 4P M/1T. Roberts 525856 0/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y NG 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPACE RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter BHL, 05/12/2020, R2, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 1/2K. Hatzi 491335 14/12212

 2 RYNELL BALE Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R7, CTB 7P 6P 5P 1/2T. Roberts 493362 9/6143

 3 RAMPAGE LUKE Weighted points score APK, 08/02/2021, R12, CTB 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2J. Trengove 495005 8/4165

 4 GATEWAY BLISS 2 Weighted points score APK, 15/03/2021, R5, CTB 7P 1P 4Y 3/1/2C. Trengove 494672 6/1152

 5 TYSON'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAW, 10/02/2021, R9, PR2 5P 5P 5P 3/1/2J. Trengove 496533 8/2102

 6 RATTLIN' CHELL Weighted points score MTG, 21/02/2021, R9, PR2 3P 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Feltus 491765 4/2162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BHL Friday, 19 March 2021

Y M 375 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIFF GIRL First start M/1R. Dannatt 499071 0/051
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